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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

116 - 250m International Premier Open - Round 1

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 Xiamen Jimei School Village Dragon Boat Team 1:04.820   Q

2 4 Penang Forward Sports Club - A 1:14.276  

3 1 Amazing Grace 1:14.418  

4 5 Sparta Naga - A 1:18.612  

5 2 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - B 1:21.856  

6 3 SC Dragons 1:22.952  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Zhen Wo Long Dragon Boat Team 1:15.461   Q

2 3 Aquafortis Dragonboat Team 1:18.139  

3 4 Ironwill 1:19.141  

4 6 KL Barbarians - B 1:28.189  

5 1 Typhoon DBC UK 1:29.963  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:06.288   Q

2 3 PCC Paddlers 1:09.378   q

3 6 Kuching Dragon Boat Club 1:10.986   q

4 5 Helang Setia Team 1:11.056   q

5 2 Terengganu Dragon Boat 1:12.168   q

6 1 Canadian Dragons Of Singapore 1:23.098  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 X Paddler Club 1:22.622   Q

2 2 SADA Paddler 1:25.302  

3 3 Beijing International Dragonboat Team 1:32.844  

- 1 Vizcachas DQ  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 Guangzhou Baiyun Renhe Dragon Boat Team 1:05.973   Q

2 6 Dragon Venture - A 1:17.363  

3 3 KL Barbarians - A 1:18.191  

4 4 Sparta Naga - B 1:21.607  

5 1 Castle Peak Power Station 1:22.211  

- 2 KLM Blue Dragons DNF  

Heat 6 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 Unishams Dragon Boat Club 1:09.872   Q

2 2 Argo Naga - B 1:15.734  

3 6 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - A 1:16.932  

4 1 Kagoshima Japan 1:46.478  

Heat 7 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 China Dongguan Shuinan Starway DB Team 1:06.567   Q

2 1 PYROS Dragonboat 1:11.217   q

3 2 Dragon Venture - B 1:15.495  

4 4 Amazing One 1:29.667  
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

250m International Premier Open
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 1 Xiamen Jimei School Village Dragon Boat Team 1:04.820 Q

2 5 Guangzhou Baiyun Renhe Dragon Boat Team 1:05.973 Q

3 3 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:06.288 Q

4 7 China Dongguan Shuinan Starway DB Team 1:06.567 Q

5 3 PCC Paddlers 1:09.378 q

6 6 Unishams Dragon Boat Club 1:09.872 Q

7 3 Kuching Dragon Boat Club 1:10.986 q

8 3 Helang Setia Team 1:11.056 q

9 7 PYROS Dragonboat 1:11.217 q

10 3 Terengganu Dragon Boat 1:12.168 q

11 1 Penang Forward Sports Club - A 1:14.276

12 1 Amazing Grace 1:14.418

13 2 Zhen Wo Long Dragon Boat Team 1:15.461 Q

14 7 Dragon Venture - B 1:15.495

15 6 Argo Naga - B 1:15.734

16 6 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - A 1:16.932

17 5 Dragon Venture - A 1:17.363

18 2 Aquafortis Dragonboat Team 1:18.139

19 5 KL Barbarians - A 1:18.191

20 1 Sparta Naga - A 1:18.612

21 2 Ironwill 1:19.141

22 5 Sparta Naga - B 1:21.607

23 1 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team - B 1:21.856

24 5 Castle Peak Power Station 1:22.211
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

25 4 X Paddler Club 1:22.622 Q

26 1 SC Dragons 1:22.952

27 3 Canadian Dragons Of Singapore 1:23.098

28 4 SADA Paddler 1:25.302

29 2 KL Barbarians - B 1:28.189

30 7 Amazing One 1:29.667

31 2 Typhoon DBC UK 1:29.963

32 4 Beijing International Dragonboat Team 1:32.844

33 6 Kagoshima Japan 1:46.478

- 5 KLM Blue Dragons DNF

- 4 Vizcachas DQ


